
 

JNTUH University College of Engineering Science & Technology, Hyderabad 

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 

II/IV B.Tech (Regular) –I SEMESTER (2021 Batch) 

SESSIONAL MARKS  

Sl.No. Roll no Name of the Candidate 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

  Total Marks 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 

1 19011A0101 A Sai Krishna A A 00 A A A A A A 
2 20011A0107 Boddu Hemanth Kalyan  23 28 24 29 27 28 28 28 25 
3 21011A0101 Ambhoji Susrutha 21 28 18 24 21 28 28 28 25 

4 21011A0102 Badavath Tushaar 22 16 17 22 21 28 28 28 23 
5 21011A0103 Balaraju Bhavya 21 26 23 26 23 29 29 28 25 

6 21011A0104 Bandaru Sai 19 14 22 22 18 28 28 27 25 
7 21011A0105 Beera Sindhura 25 27 20 27 28 28 28 26 26 
8 21011A0106 Bollu Vikas 17 18 14 20 23 26 25 28 26 
9 21011A0107 Bommidi Nithin Kumar  18 21 17 19 23 26 27 28 29 
10 21011A0108 Challamalla Sunil Reddy 25 23 19 18 26 26 27 28 26 

11 21011A0109 Chikine Chandana 20 24 14 14 19 27 27 28 25 
12 21011A0110 Chilamakuri Yaswanth 23 24 21 30 22 27 28 28 26 
13 21011A0111 Ch Shiva Krishna Reddy 17 25 13 19 20 26 27 25 27 
14 21011A0112 Chouhan Sai  Prasad 22 28 12 13 14 27 26 27 23 
15 21011A0113 Donthineni Rohith Rao 23 28 20 26 18 28 28 27 26 

16 21011A0114 Dulikatla Sarika 18 25 23 26 27 27 28 28 27 
17 21011A0115 Eslavath Mothilal 25 20 15 21 24 26 27 28 25 

18 21011A0116 Eslavath Sravani 21 29 15 22 16 28 29 28 24 
19 21011A0117 Gade Pavan Kumar 16 21 14 21 20 27 25 28 27 
20 21011A0118 G Yashwanth Chandra 25 23 14 22 22 27 28 28 26 
21 21011A0119 Gopala Chandu 23 25 20 28 28 26 28 28 26 
22 21011A0120 Gorla Karthik Raju 24 29 19 24 21 27 28 28 26 

23 21011A0121 Indla Kavya 25 27 25 26 21 27 28 28 28 
24 21011A0122 Ishika Balaram Mahanti 20 23 19 22 20 28 27 28 26 

25 21011A0123 Jadi Prasuna 23 28 17 26 24 28 28 28 24 
26 21011A0124 Jalleda Brahmam 22 19 18 21 22 27 27 26 27 
27 21011A0125 Kadari Venkanna 21 27 23 29 22 27 27 28 23 
28 21011A0126 Kaki Pavan Tej Goud 21 22 18 25 22 28 29 28 27 
29 21011A0127 Kalwa Rishika 24 25 17 17 22 28 29 28 25 

30 21011A0128 Karpuram Shanthi shree 20 22 19 24 24 27 26 28 23 
31 21011A0129 Kavali Sangeetha 24 24 15 19 21 28 29 27 26 
32 21011A0130 Konda Saketh 20 26 19 24 25 27 29 28 22 
33 21011A0131 Kuna Gowtham 20 29 17 21 19 28 27 28 29 
24 21011A0132 Lanka Sivani Krishna 22 24 21 30 30 27 28 27 29 

35 21011A0133 M Akshay Kumar 25 26 23 29 27 27 28 28 21 
36 21011A0134 M Bharath Kumar 19  23 14 22 18 28 28 28 26 

37 21011A0135 Mangali Nikitha 17 18 17 15 16 26 27 28 27 



38 21011A0136 Mangali Shiva Krishna 17 15 18 21 19 27 27 28 26 
39 21011A0137 Mera Sai Dinesh 18 19 18 19 23 27 27 28 24 
40 21011A0138 M Shiva Sai Krishna 13 20 13 16 15 27 26 28 21 

41 21011A0139 Miryala Sai Kumar 19 27 12 27 17 28 27 28 25 
42 21011A0140 Md Omar Farooq 18 22 12 13 12 20 19 20 26 

43 21011A0142 P Anand 22 21 21 28 27 27 26 28 23 
44 21011A0143 Pasala Lohendra 16 12 13 22 13 22 22 28 27 

 

S.No. Code  Subject Name Faculty Name & Signature 

1 PCC-1 (BMCP) Building Materials, Construction and 

Planning   

Ms.S.Sanjana 

2 PCC-2 (EG) Engineering Geology  Dr B Sunitha 

3 PCC-3 (SM-I) Strength of Materials-I   Dr S Srinivasulu 

4 BSC (P&S) Probability and Statistics (Mathematics Dept.,) Mr..Mega Raj 

5 PCC-4 (FM) Fluid Mechanics   Dr S Vidyavathi 

6 ESCLCE-CE (CAD LAB) Computer aided civil engineering Drawing  Thursday: Dr S Vidyavathi /  Mrs B Ashritha 

Friday: Dr S. Vidyavathi /  Mrs B Ashritha 

7 LC-CE-I (SM Lab) Strength of Material Lab   Wednesday:Dr. S.Srinivasulu / Mr K Ashok 

Thursday: Dr.V.Venkateswara Reddy /TA 

8 LC-CE-2 (EG Lab) Engineering Geology Lab Dr B Sunitha/ Ch Venkata Krishna 

9 MC (ES) Environmental Science  ( Chemistry Dept.,) Mr Mohana Rao  
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JNTUH University College of Engineering Science & Technology, Hyderabad 

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 

II/IV B.Tech (Regular) I SEMESTER – (2021 Batch) 

SESSIONAL MARKS 
Sl.N

o. 

Roll no Name of the Candidate 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

  Total Marks 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 

45 21011A0144 Pasupunoori Naveen 20 27 14 15 15 28 29 25 27 

46 21011A0145 Perumalla Maana Harsha 22 28 16 25 22 27 29 28 25 

47 21011A0146 Ponugoti Godha Rao A A 00 A A A A A A 

48 21011A0147 Pottala Sushma 25 25 20 24 25 27 28 27 25 

49 21011A0148 R Renuka 16 21 13 13 09 27 28 27 26 

50 21011A0149 Rachamalla Sai Teja 18 19 13 19 19 21 20 24 26 

51 21011A0150 Regunta Surya 21 26 18 28 27 28 29 27 25 

52 21011A0151 Sanika Vani 19 26 19 26 21 28 29 28 24 

53 21011A0152 Satti Venkatesh 20 25 20 22 21 28 29 28 23 

54 21011A0153 Shaik Abdul Alam 21 27 20 27 18 27 28 26 20 

55 21011A0154 Shaik Samreen 20 25 13 21 20 27 28 28 23 



56 21011A0155 Sirasanagandla Usha Rani 20 24 13 18 15 26 27 28 26 

57 21011A0156 Sogala Greeshmika 24 24 15 18 22 26 27 28 26 

58 21011A0157 Tarini Balaji 25 27 27 25 27 28 29 28 26 

59 21011A0158 Teegala Deepak Rao 21 26 18 25 13 28 29 28 24 

60 21011A0159 Telugamalla Chaitra 20 24 20 18 20 27 29 28 21 

61 21011A0160 Thiragamalla Sai Vivek 20 22 15 22 17 28 27 28 21 

62 21011A0161 Vadla Vaishnavi 20 26 15 17 12 28 27 26 23 

63 21011A0162 Vadthya Srinadh 22 22 21 25 23 28 29 28 25 

64 21011A0163 Vaishnavi S 24 27 14 25 22 27 28 28 21 

65 21011A0164 Vanam Yashwanth 19 22 14 22 17 28 29 25 25 

66 21011A0165 Vanaparthi Meghana 19 25 13 22 14 27 28 28 22 

67 21011A0166 Lalrinzuala 15 22 12 16 15 20 22 28 21 

68 21011A0167 Mily.c. Lalrinfeli 19 23 18 19 11 25 27 27 22 

69 21011A0168 Malsawmtluanga VL 17 20 14 20 16 21 25 28 21 

70 21011A0169 Malsawmtluangi Fanai A A 00 A A A A A A 

71 21011A0170 Rohlupuii Chawngthu 18 25 21 16 15 25 27 22 26 

72 21011A0171 Akib Habib 19 26 15 17 19 23 24 26 24 

73 21011A0172 Mansoor Ahmad Khan 14 22 11 15 11 18 A 20 21 

74 21011A0173 Yamin Shabeer 14 24 12 16 18 15 19 15 21 

75 21011A0174 Fridoon Haji Zada  A A 00 A A A A - A 

76 21011A0175 Mubashir Ahmed Md A A 00 A A A A - A 

77 22015A0101 Maradana Hemanth 26 27 25 25 30 23 29 28 27 

78 22015A0102 Kunta Ramesh 23 25 25 27 26 25 28 28 27 

79 22015A0103 Alaboina Ganesh 22 25 26 28 27 21 23 28 26 

80 22015A0104 Dharavath Sai Gowtham 24 29 26 27 30 28 29 28 24 

81 22015A0105 Bitla Rakesh 23 27 26 23 27 24 25 27 24 

82 22015A0106 Gurrala Poojitha 25 25 27 29 25 28 29 28 25 

83 22015A0107 Sruthi Devi Damarapally 25 29 22 27 25 28 29 28 27 

84 22015A0108 Muneeshwar Jyothi 22 25 21 25 24 27 28 27 26 

85 22015A0109 Ramisetty Raghu Ram 21 20 15 16 17 20 19 15 25 

 

 

 

S.No. Code  Subject Name Faculty Name 

1 PCC-1 (BMCP) Building Materials, Construction and 

Planning   

Ms.S.Sanjana 

2 PCC-2 (EG) Engineering Geology  Dr B Sunitha 

3 PCC-3 (SM-I) Strength of Materials-I   Dr S Srinivasulu 

4 BSC (P&S) Probability and Statistics (Mathematics Dept.,) Mr. Mega Raj 

5 PCC-4 (FM) Fluid Mechanics   Dr S Vidyavathi 

6 ESCLCE-CE (CAD LAB) Computer aided civil engineering Drawing  Thursday: Dr S Vidyavathi /  Mrs B Ashritha 

Friday: Dr S. Vidyavathi /  Mrs B Ashritha 

7 LC-CE-I (SM Lab) Strength of Material Lab   Wednesday:Dr. S.Srinivasulu / Mr K Ashok 

Thursday: Dr.V.Venkateswara Reddy /TA 

8 LC-CE-2 (EG Lab) Engineering Geology  Dr B Sunitha/ Ch Venkata Krishna 

9 MC (ES) Environmental Science  ( Chemistry Dept.,) Mr Mohana Rao  
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JNTUH University College of Engineering Science & Technology, Hyderabad  
DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 

II/V B.Tech (IDP) – 2021 Batch 

SESSIONAL MARKS 

S.No Roll No Name of the candidate 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

  Total Marks 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 
1 21011P0101 A Srinija 20 21 18 26 14 28 28 28 20 

2 21011P0103 Bethoju Shiri Sadhana 21 20 11 22 10 28 30 26 20 

3 21011P0104 Chinths Prakash 16 14 15 26 10 24 26 20 24 

4 21011P0105 Deepak Bathula 21 19 20 25 15 24 26 28 23 

5 21011P0106 Devathi Sai Rishith 28 25 27 28 14 26 27 27 26 

6 21011P0107 Ekbote Rahul 30 23 22 29 15 27 26 28 25 

7 21011P0108 Gade Rajendar 26 16 10 16 10 26 27 28 20 

8 21011P0109 Garidepalli Niveditha 29 26 17 20 15 27 28 28 22 

9 21011P0110 Javaji Shivani 18 26 12 27 15 20 27 18 21 

10 21011P0111 Kalakuntla Kiran 30 27 24 24 14 29 27 28 27 

11 21011P0112 Kanchala Priyanka 24 24 18 18 15 28 28 28 29 

12 21011P0113 Kanthala Udayvardhan 29 23 24 25 13 28 27 25 26 

13 21011P0114 Konda Sanghamithra 28 26 14 22 11 19 24 20 23 

14 21011P0115 Mandula Naveen 25 25 18 18 13 28 26 28 20 

15 21011P0116 Mangali Venu 17 23 13 20 14 26 28 20 24 

16 21011P0117 Medarametla Sidhardha 27 26 24 22 13 28 28 28 24 

17 21011P0118 Mohammd Shahzad 27 19 16 19 10 28 28 28 21 

18 21011P0119 Md Shahbaz Ahmed 10 16 13 21 09 0 00 A A 

19 21011P0120 Nunavath Laya 12 19 12 18 11 20 27 20 21 

20 21011P0121 Nuthalapati Bhumika 28 25 19 22 17 28 29 28 23 

21 21011P0122 P Dhanesh Goud 29 21 21 26 16 28 28 28 21 

22 21011P0123 Palvai Sushma 26 27 11 28 12 27 28 28 25 

23 21011P0124 Pathipaka Srujana 29 25 14 22 14 23 25 28 24 

24 21011P0125 Ramavath Badru 23 17 16 20 11 27 27 20 21 

25 21011P0126 Rathla Kalyani 26 26 18 24 12 28 28 28 22 

26 21011P0127 R Pavan Krishna Nipun 26 18 16 17 13 28 28 28 20 

27 21011P0128 Talari Vaishnavi 25 25 10 16 12 28 28 28 25 

28 21011P0129 Uttarapally Harichandana 30 27 12 29 15 30 30 28 23 

29 21011P0130 V Anjani Vara Prasad 30 30 24 30 26 30 30 28 25 



                    

S.No. Code  Subject Name Faculty Name 

1 PCC-1 (BMCP) Building Materials, Construction and Planning   Mrs.J Divya 

2 PCC-2 (EG) Engineering Geology  Dr B Sunitha 

3 PCC-3 (SM-I) Strength of Materials-I   Mrs.B.Ashritha 

4 BSC (P&S) Probability and Statistics (Mathematics Dept.,) Dr K Rajasekhar 

5 PCC-4 (FM) Fluid Mechanics   Dr S Srinivasulu 

6 ESCLCE-CE (CAD LAB) Computer aided civil engineering Drawing  Dr S Srinivasulu / Mrs.B Ashritha 

7 LC-CE-I (SM Lab) Strength of Material Lab   Dr. M Janardhan Yadav /  Mrs.J 

Divya 

8 LC-CE-2 (EG Lab) Engineering Geology  Dr B Sunitha/ Ch Venkata Krishna 

9 MC (ES) Environmental Science  Mr Mohana Rao ( Chemistry Dept.,) 
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JNTUH University College of Engineering Science & Technology, Hyderabad 

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 

II/IV B.Tech (Regular) –I SEMESTER (2021 Batch) 
 

Environmental Science 

 

FINAL ASSESSMENT 

 

Sl.No. Roll no Name of the Candidate  SATISFACTORY /  
UNSATISFACTORY 

    



1 19011A0101 A Sai Krishna Unsatisfactory 

2 20011A0107 Boddu Hemanth Kalyan  Satisfactory 
3 21011A0101 Ambhoji Susrutha Satisfactory 
4 21011A0102 Badavath Tushaar Satisfactory 
5 21011A0103 Balaraju Bhavya Satisfactory 
6 21011A0104 Bandaru Sai Satisfactory 
7 21011A0105 Beera Sindhura Satisfactory 
8 21011A0106 Bollu Vikas Satisfactory 
9 21011A0107 Bommidi Nithin Kumar  Satisfactory 
10 21011A0108 Challamalla Sunil Reddy Satisfactory 
11 21011A0109 Chikine Chandana Satisfactory 
12 21011A0110 Chilamakuri Yaswanth Satisfactory 
13 21011A0111 Ch Shiva Krishna Reddy Satisfactory 
14 21011A0112 Chouhan Sai  Prasad Satisfactory 
15 21011A0113 Donthineni Rohith Rao Satisfactory 
16 21011A0114 Dulikatla Sarika Satisfactory 
17 21011A0115 Eslavath Mothilal Satisfactory 
18 21011A0116 Eslavath Sravani Satisfactory 
19 21011A0117 Gade Pavan Kumar Satisfactory 
20 21011A0118 G Yashwanth Chandra Satisfactory 
21 21011A0119 Gopala Chandu Satisfactory 
22 21011A0120 Gorla Karthik Raju Satisfactory 
23 21011A0121 Indla Kavya Satisfactory 
24 21011A0122 Ishika Balaram Mahanti Satisfactory 
25 21011A0123 Jadi Prasuna Satisfactory 
26 21011A0124 Jalleda Brahmam Satisfactory 
27 21011A0125 Kadari Venkanna Satisfactory 
28 21011A0126 Kaki Pavan Tej Goud Satisfactory 
29 21011A0127 Kalwa Rishika Satisfactory 
30 21011A0128 Karpuram Shanthi shree Satisfactory 
31 21011A0129 Kavali Sangeetha Satisfactory 
32 21011A0130 Konda Saketh Satisfactory 
33 21011A0131 Kuna Gowtham Satisfactory 
24 21011A0132 Lanka Sivani Krishna Satisfactory 
35 21011A0133 M Akshay Kumar Satisfactory 
36 21011A0134 M Bharath Kumar Satisfactory 
37 21011A0135 Mangali Nikitha Satisfactory 
38 21011A0136 Mangali Shiva Krishna Satisfactory 
39 21011A0137 Mera Sai Dinesh Satisfactory 
40 21011A0138 M Shiva Sai Krishna Satisfactory 
41 21011A0139 Miryala Sai Kumar Satisfactory 
42 21011A0140 Md Omar Farooq Satisfactory 



43 21011A0142 P Anand Satisfactory 
44 21011A0143 Pasala Lohendra Satisfactory 

 

 

S.No. Code  Subject Name Faculty Name & Signature 

9 MC (ES) Environmental Science  ( Chemistry Dept.,) Mr Mohana Rao  
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JNTUH University College of Engineering Science & Technology, Hyderabad 

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 

II/IV B.Tech (Regular) I SEMESTER – (2021 Batch) 

 

Environmental Science  

 

FINAL ASSESSMENT 

 

 
Sl.No. Roll no Name of the Candidate SATISFACTORY /  

UNSATISFACTORY 

    

45 21011A0144 Pasupunoori Naveen Satisfactory 

46 21011A0145 Perumalla Maana Harsha Satisfactory 

47 21011A0146 Ponugoti Godha Rao Unsatisfactory 

48 21011A0147 Pottala Sushma Satisfactory 

49 21011A0148 R Renuka Satisfactory 
50 21011A0149 Rachamalla Sai Teja Satisfactory 
51 21011A0150 Regunta Surya Satisfactory 
52 21011A0151 Sanika Vani Satisfactory 
53 21011A0152 Satti Venkatesh Satisfactory 
54 21011A0153 Shaik Abdul Alam Satisfactory 
55 21011A0154 Shaik Samreen Satisfactory 
56 21011A0155 Sirasanagandla Usha Rani Satisfactory 
57 21011A0156 Sogala Greeshmika Satisfactory 
58 21011A0157 Tarini Balaji Satisfactory 
59 21011A0158 Teegala Deepak Rao Satisfactory 
60 21011A0159 Telugamalla Chaitra Satisfactory 
61 21011A0160 Thiragamalla Sai Vivek Satisfactory 



62 21011A0161 Vadla Vaishnavi Satisfactory 
63 21011A0162 Vadthya Srinadh Satisfactory 
64 21011A0163 Vaishnavi S Satisfactory 
65 21011A0164 Vanam Yashwanth Satisfactory 
66 21011A0165 Vanaparthi Meghana Satisfactory 
67 21011A0166 Lalrinzuala Satisfactory 
68 21011A0167 Mily.c. Lalrinfeli Satisfactory 
69 21011A0168 Malsawmtluanga VL Satisfactory 
70 21011A0169 Malsawmtluangi Fanai Unsatisfactory 

71 21011A0170 Rohlupuii Chawngthu Satisfactory 

72 21011A0171 Akib Habib Satisfactory 
73 21011A0172 Mansoor Ahmad Khan Satisfactory 
74 21011A0173 Yamin Shabeer Satisfactory 
75 21011A0174 Fridoon Haji Zada  Unsatisfactory 
76 21011A0175 Mubashir Ahmed Md Unsatisfactory 
77 22015A0101 Maradana Hemanth Satisfactory 
78 22015A0102 Kunta Ramesh Satisfactory 
79 22015A0103 Alaboina Ganesh Satisfactory 
80 22015A0104 Dharavath Sai Gowtham Satisfactory 
81 22015A0105 Bitla Rakesh Satisfactory 
82 22015A0106 Gurrala Poojitha Satisfactory 
83 22015A0107 Sruthi Devi Damarapally Satisfactory 
84 22015A0108 Muneeshwar Jyothi Satisfactory 
85 22015A0109 Ramisetty Raghu Ram Satisfactory 

 

 

S.No. Code  Subject Name Faculty Name 

9 MC (ES) Environmental Science  ( Chemistry Dept.,) Mr Mohana Rao  
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JNTUH University College of Engineering Science & Technology, Hyderabad  
DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 



II/V B.Tech (IDP) – 2021 Batch 
 

Environmental Science  

 

FINAL ASSESSMENT 

 

 

 

 

 

                

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

S.No. Code  Subject Name Faculty Name 

9 MC (ES) Environmental Science  ( Chemistry Dept.,) Mr Mohana Rao  

 
 

S.No Roll No Name of the candidate SATISFACTORY /  
UNSATISFACTORY 

    
1 21011P0101 A Srinija Satisfactory 

2 21011P0103 Bethoju Shiri Sadhana Satisfactory 

3 21011P0104 Chinths Prakash Satisfactory 

4 21011P0105 Deepak Bathula Satisfactory 

5 21011P0106 Devathi Sai Rishith Satisfactory 

6 21011P0107 Ekbote Rahul Satisfactory 

7 21011P0108 Gade Rajendar Satisfactory 

8 21011P0109 Garidepalli Niveditha Satisfactory 

9 21011P0110 Javaji Shivani Satisfactory 

10 21011P0111 Kalakuntla Kiran Satisfactory 

11 21011P0112 Kanchala Priyanka Satisfactory 

12 21011P0113 Kanthala Udayvardhan Satisfactory 

13 21011P0114 Konda Sanghamithra Satisfactory 

14 21011P0115 Mandula Naveen Satisfactory 

15 21011P0116 Mangali Venu Satisfactory 

16 21011P0117 Medarametla Sidhardha Satisfactory 

17 21011P0118 Mohammd Shahzad Satisfactory 

18 21011P0119 Md Shahbaz Ahmed Unsatisfactory 

19 21011P0120 Nunavath Laya Satisfactory 

20 21011P0121 Nuthalapati Bhumika Satisfactory 

21 21011P0122 P Dhanesh Goud Satisfactory 

22 21011P0123 Palvai Sushma Satisfactory 

23 21011P0124 Pathipaka Srujana Satisfactory 

24 21011P0125 Ramavath Badru Satisfactory 

25 21011P0126 Rathla Kalyani Satisfactory 

26 21011P0127 R Pavan Krishna Nipun Satisfactory 

27 21011P0128 Talari Vaishnavi Satisfactory 

28 21011P0129 Uttarapally Harichandana Satisfactory 

29 21011P0130 V Anjani Vara Prasad Satisfactory 



 

  


